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Course
Summer Fall Spring Days Hours Times Location

Basic Electrical Theory I - D. Eisenhauer 8/16-9/8/22 1/3-1/26/23 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

8/8-8/31/22 Mon/Wed 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Basic Electrical Theory II 9/12-10/5/22 6/5-6/28/23 Mon/Wed 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Programmable Logic Controller I - Scott Cole 9/13-10/6/22 1/31-2/23/23 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Programmable Logic Conroller II 10/11-11/8/22 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Three Phase Motor Controls - J. Wardigo 11/15-12/13/22 2/28-3/23/23 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Three Phase Motor Controls II 5/2-5/25/23 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Hydraulic & Pneumatic Systems - J. Huff 11/7-12/7/22  Mon/Wed 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

3/28-4/25/23 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Building Trades Maintenance I -  S. Osborne 10/11-11/3/22 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CCSD

Building Trades Maintenance II 6/5-6/28/23 Mon/Wed 24 5 - 8 p.m. CCSD

Basic Welding: Mig/Tig/Stick - J. Rine 11/8-12/6/22  Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

11/7-12/7/22 2/6-3/6/23 Mon/Wed 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Advanced Welding 6/20-6/23/22 M/T/W/Th 24 8 a.m. - 3 p.m. CMAVTS

7/11-7/14/22 M/T/W/Th 24 8 a.m. - 3 p.m. CMAVTS

1/2-1/30/23 Mon/Wed 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

1/3-1/26/23 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Machine Technology - F. Knorr 5/2-5/25/23 Tue/Thu 24 5 - 8 p.m. CMAVTS

Blue Print Reading/Intro to AutoCAD - M. Ridall 11/8-12/6/22 5/30-6/22/23 Tue/Thu 24 6 - 9 p.m. CMAVTS  
 

There will be no classes held at CMAVTS on the following dates due to school activities or holidays. 
7/4, 9/5, 10/13, 10/26, 11/23, 11/24, 11/25, 11/28, 12/21, 12/22, 12/23, 12/26, 12/27, 12/28, 12/29, 12/30, 1/16, 2/17, 2/20, 3/17, 3/20, 4/6, 4/7, 4/10, 5/26, 5/29  
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Columbia County Commissioners Skilled Trades Training Program 2022-2023 
 

This workforce development opportunity is provided by Columbia County Commissioners and funded by the American Rescue Plan Funds.   
  
   This program is tuition free for:  
 
 a) Current employees referred by Columbia County businesses 
 b) Residents of Columbia County 
 

Successfully complete at least 5 courses listed to receive a Maintenance Mechanic Certificate.   
 

Courses are offered at Columbia-Montour AVTS or Central Columbia High School. 
 

For more information and to register for a course, call 570-784-8040, extension 3322. 
 

 


